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Nicki 
Rosbeck

Diablo 
Lopez

Mai Ge 
Vang

Dave 
Graff

Fontaine 
Bogan

Chuck 
Saelens

Jason 
Morris Larry R

Clay 
Hayes Paid Owe Notes

Opponent
Flanagan's New Beginnings 9/16/20 7 44 16 7 44 16 2.75 5 8 23 8 $32
Salty Toad Salty 8's 9/23/20 2 20 16 9 64 32 2.00 7 3 3 7 $32
Backstreet Rattlers 9/30/20 0 9 16 9 73 48 1.52 3 0 6 0 $32
Blue Ribbon Fah-Cue 10/7/20 0 16 16 9 89 64 1.39 2 0 8 6 $32
Foxx View Feral Foxes 10/14/20 0 16 16 9 105 80 1.31 2 5 6 3 $32
Salty Toad Salty Beans 10/21/20 9 42 16 18 147 96 1.53 8 2 25 17 $32
Backstreet Alley Cats 10/28/20 5 32 16 23 179 112 1.60 4 10 11 7 $32
Flanagan's New Beginnings 11/4/20 2 33 16 25 212 128 1.66 7 0 17 9 $32
Salty Toad Salty 8's 11/11/20 7 39 16 32 251 144 1.74 6 20 7 6 $32
Backstreet Rattlers 11/18/20 2 20 16 34 271 160 1.69 4 7 9 0 $32
Blue Ribbon Fah-Cue 12/2/20 2 16 16 36 287 176 1.63 4 3 4 5 $32
Foxx View Feral Foxes 12/9/20 2 19 16 38 306 192 1.59 6 0 10 3 $32
Salty Toad Salty Beans 12/16/20 9 73 16 47 379 208 1.82 11 25 24 13 $32
Backstreet Alley Cats 12/23/20 9 42 16 56 421 224 1.88 5 15 14 8 $32
Flanagan's New Beginnings 12/30/20 4 22 16 60 443 240 1.85 4 4 7 7 $32
Salty Toad Salty 8's 1/6/21 7 32 16 67 475 256 1.86 6 3 14 9 $32
Backstreet Rattlers 1/13/21 0 13 16 67 488 272 1.79 0 7 0 6 $32
Blue Ribbon Fah-Cue 1/20/21 2 20 16 69 508 288 1.76 0 4 9 7 $32
Foxx View Feral Foxes 1/27/21 4 29 16 73 537 304 1.77 2 3 19 5 $32
Salty Toad Salty Beans 2/3/21 7 51 16 80 588 320 1.84 12 18 13 8 $32
Backstreet Alley Cats 2/10/21 3 20 16 83 608 336 1.81 2 5 9 4 $32
Flanagan's New Beginnings 2/17/21 4 28 16 87 636 352 1.81 2 0 13 13 $32
Salty Toad Salty 8's 2/24/21 9 38 16 96 674 368 1.83 6 8 13 11 $32
Backstreet Rattlers 3/3/21 0 16 16 96 690 384 1.80 0 0 5 11 $32
Blue Ribbon Fah-Cue 3/10/21 2 15 16 98 705 400 1.76 6 3 2 4 $32
Foxx View Feral Foxes 3/17/21 0 15 16 98 720 416 1.73 8 2 3 2 $32

120 8 7 126 13 258
1.25 2.00 0.29 1.75 1.63 2.48
Nicki 

Rosbeck
Diablo 
Lopez

Mai Ge 
Vang

Fontaine 
Bogan

Chuck 
Saelens

Jason 
Morris Larry R

Clay 
Hayes $832 $0

24 1 6 18 2 26 1 26
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dropped 24 1 6 18 2 26 1 26
Not Qualified for Tourney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
39 2 3 35 3 60 4 52
57 2 21 37 5 44 0 52

41% 50% 13% 49% 38% 58% 100% 50%

Table Runs
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% of Games Won


